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START LIST

Horse ‘ Rider
Castle Forbes Libertina Jessica KURTEN
GER24264/WES/8/F/By Achile-Liberoh and Patine by Polydor - Lady Georgina Forbes
Royal Charmer Markus FUCHS
SUI07023/IRL/11/H/By Cavalier - Johanna Wagishauser
Checkers Beat MANDLI
GER21311/0OLD/8/H/By Contender and Galina by Llavol 2 - Stephan Hann
First Samuel Michael WHITAKER
BEL04439/BEL/15/H/By Sky Silence and Spinelle d'Aex by Jogun - Rider
Madona PK Philippe LEJEUNE
BEL09971/SBS/8/F/By Heros Platiére and Carla du Bourg by King's Road xx - Fabien Schrieber
Championesse d'/Amazones Toni HASSMANN
GER21480/WEST/9/H/By Dinard L and Ramira by Rescator - Philipp Spiekermann
Aquino Franke SLOOTHAAK
GER25798/HOLS/7/H/By Acobat Il and Falerna by Corrado - Klaus Richter
lonico Pierre JARRY
FRA10373/SF/8/H/By Bayard'elle and Liamone ST by Popoj - Horace Savelli
Flic Flac Lars NIEBERG
GER20265/HAN/9/H/By For Pleasure and Lucie by Lacros - Rider
Opaline v/d Plutoniahof Philippe LEONI
BEL05886/BWP/13/F/By Pachat Il and Graefin by Rotaie - Ass. L'Aubére
Not Again Ludo PHILIPPAERTS
NEDO05797/KWPN/9/M/By Lux and Livia by Lanbgaf - Stal Dorperheide
Kogoun de Valmont Grégoire OBERSON
BEL07294//10/H/By Shogoun and Aicha de Smet by Cesar - Inge van Desande
Russell Nick SKELTON
GBR10712/HOLST//M/By Corofino | and Adele by Lincoln - L. Hales
Fortuna Steve GUERDAT
FRA09281/SF/11/F/By Oblegeant and Quia de Beuceny by Fandjo AA - Saru Hubert Bardy
| Siana 13 Roger-Yves BOST
BEL05784/KWPN/14/F/By Caretino and Fcisinia by Ladacco - Bosty Jump & Ange Commerge
Espoir Z Judy-Ann MELCHIOR
BEL10217/SF/12/H/By Quonglot Rouge and Valence Landasse - Rider
Tiquila Dirk DEMEERSMAN
BEL11096/BWP/8/F/By Major de la Cour and Quiella by Earth Brenfer - Roger van Oproy
Million (NL) Michel ROBERT
FRA09266/KWPN/10/H/By Concorde and Bilithya by Joost - Eurl Michel Robert
Jaguar d'Epic Bruno BROUCQSAULT
FRA11452/SF/7/M/By Galoubet A and Darling des Bois by Starry d'Anchin - Rider
Wango CH Daniel ETTER
NEDO03682/SUI/15/M/By Boreas and Bodulia - Gerhard Etter
Askoll Sweet Dream Alessia MARIONI
CANO02420/BWP/9/F/By Chio van de Padenborre and Prisca by Brow Boy - Rider
Senna Philippe ROZIER
BEL07879/BWP/9/H/By Remondo and Querida van Affligen - Christian Baillet
Hadji d'Elle Eugénie ANGOT
FRA09451/SF/9/H/By Bayard d'Elle and Pavlova des Malais by Jalisco B - Mr Meyer
Folka du Parc Marionnaud Thierry ROZIER

FRAO07931/SF/11/F/By Laudanum and Polka de I'lsle - Marionnaud Parfumerie

Timing and Data Handling by WST - www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1

LANCEL N

[Cwoy v Clbment Lo e champont

[res—_——.

SAINT-EMILION  “iweaiis



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Un dsinsment
I-!r! sgi ri

NO
106

114

18

38

84

97

49

33

104

43

52

102

61

Nat.
FRA

ITA

FRA

GER

NED

USA

FRA

GER

AUS

ITA

FRA

GER

FRA

Printed on 27/11/2004 10:07:40

START LIST
Horse ‘ Rider

Idéal Brécéen Patrice DELAVEAU
FRA11363/SF/8/H/By Count Ivor and Orange Brécéenne by Iris Landais - Béatrice Delouis
Peanuts Z Edouard MATHE
NEDO05066/Z/10/F/By Paladin des Ifs and Arles by Alme Z - Stoeterij Zangersheide
Quintero Omar BONOMELLI
GER22908/BHAN/8/H/By Quidam de Nevel and Pauline by Pilot -
Hippie de Blagny Katie PRUDENT
BEL10287/SF/9/F/By Quat'sous and Volga de Blagny by Nidor Platieu - Trelawny Farm
Enorm Ludger BEERBAUM
GER24977/KWPN/7/H/By Escudo | and Calinka by Calypso Il - Rolf Moormann
Crazy Madam Léon THIJSSEN
NEDO06457/KWPN/8/F/By N-Aldato and Kicky by Concorde - JMJ van Dijck
Equinox Clare BRONFMAN
USA08447//10/H/
That's Life Michel HECART
IRL02643/ISH/10/H/By Clover Fields and Classy Madame by Ozymandias - Ecurie Michel Hécart
Javelot d'Helby Florian ANGOT
FRA09898/SF/7/M/By Vas y Donc Longane and Briseis d'Helby by Laudancem - Jannick Lamotte
Meautry Andreas KNIPPLING
GBRO09407/BEL/10/H/By Darco and Omega - Sté Civile E. de Meautry
VDL Groep Rolex Edwina ALEXANDER
BEL08159/KVHS/10/H/By NonStop by Feinshmitte - VDL Groep
Loro Piana Bilitis B Jonella LIGRESTI
BEL08720/2/9/H/By Berlioz and Gold Chaine -
JPC Rexito Z Jean-Marc NICOLAS
SUI07706/Z/10/M/By Rex Z and Hilde by General | - J.P. Clement
Filias Otto BECKER
GER16323/0OLD/12/H/By Filius and Ginette by Sandro - Petra Grotkamp
Harmonie du Roc Hubert BOURDY

SUI08282/SF/9/F/By Tornado d'Hotot and Ballerine du Roc by Daule Espci - Philippe Guerdat

39 HORSES ENTERED
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